Stagione sportiva 2018/2019
Lista definizione Raggruppamentc UNDER 10

Localita

ROMA - TUSCOLANA

Raggruppamentco 01 ROMA - TUSCOLANA

Organizzatrice

428948 ARNOLD RUGBY ASD

Indirizze VIA DEMETRIADE,78

Arbitro

Stampa del

9/05/2019 alle ore 17:43:45

COMITATO LAZIO
12/05/2019 10:00 / 12/05/2019 10:00

Data
Giornata
Terreno
Direttore

27

1435 C.S.ALMAS CAMPO A-ARNOLD RUGBY PARK

0245208

0428948

0313901

0340857

0461068

0703166

0593975

0677584

0445913

0534207

ALL REDS RUGBY ROMA ASD

ARNOLD RUGBY ASD

ASD AMATORI TIVOLI RUGBY

ASD APRILIA RUGBY

ASD ARIETI RUGBY RIETI 2014

ASD FALCHI RUGBY MONTEROTONDO

ASD POLISPORTIVA RUGBY FORMELLO

ASD SAN CESAREO RUGBY

LUPI FRASCATI RUGBY F.C. ASD

RUGBY FRASCATI UNION SSD ARL
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